At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
189
TERMOCOIL HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING
flame-retardant Polyolefin
shrinkage ratio 2÷1
TCS
Ref. Colour Internal Ø
before shrinking
Internal Ø
after shrinking
Coil
Length
TCS16X200YE YELLOW 1,6 mm 0,8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200YE YELLOW 2,4 mm 1,2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200YE YELLOW 3,2 mm 1,6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100YE YELLOW 4,8 mm 2,4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100YE YELLOW 6,4 mm 3,2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100YE YELLOW 9,5 mm 4,8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100YE YELLOW 12,7 mm 6,4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100YE YELLOW 19 mm 9,5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50YE YELLOW 25,4 mm 12,7 mm 50 m
TCS16X200GN GREEN 1,6 mm 0,8 mm 200 m
TCS24X200GN GREEN 2,4 mm 1,2 mm 200 m
TCS32X200GN GREEN 3,2 mm 1,6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100GN GREEN 4,8 mm 2,4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100GN GREEN 6,4 mm 3,2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100GN GREEN 9,5 mm 4,8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100GN GREEN 12,7 mm 6,4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100GN GREEN 19 mm 9,5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50GN GREEN 25,4 mm 12,7 mm 50 m
TCS32X200Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 3,2 mm 1,6 mm 200 m
TCS48X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 4,8 mm 2,4 mm 100 m
TCS64X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 6,4 mm 3,2 mm 100 m
TCS95X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 9,5 mm 4,8 mm 100 m
TCS127X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 12,7 mm 6,4 mm 100 m
TCS190X100Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 19 mm 9,5 mm 100 m
TCS254X50Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 25,4 mm 12,7 mm 50 m
TCS381X50Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 38,1 mm 19,0 mm 50 m
TCS508X25Y/G YELLOW / GREEN 50,8 mm 25,4 mm 25 m
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.